Residential Lease For Rent
- 14401 SW 48th Ct # A, Miramar, Florida 33027

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):
Bathroom(s):
Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential Lease
For Rent
A11557791
$2,700

2

1

2024

100,188 Sqft

27/03/2024

us

FL

Broward County
Miramar

33027

14401 SW 48th Ct
#A

COUNTRY CLUB
RANCHES SEC

w81° 39' 41"

N25° 57' 57.1"

Features

-\"l

-\"l

Pet Allowed:

Furnished:

Dogs Ok

Unfurnished



Agent Info

Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




